Rel. 20241129
Pressure Comparison Test Pump  60-T, pneuma�cLPPLR-  Cal
Genera�on of test pressure up to +60 bar (870 psi), switchable to
Genera�on of vacuum to -0.95 bar (-28 inHg)
The Calibration Test Pump LR-Cal LPP 60-T is used to generate
pressures and vacuum for checking, adjusting and calibrating mechanical
and electronic pressure measuring instruments by comparative measurements.
These pressure tests may be carried out in laboratories, workshop or on site at the

1
Order-Codes:
Description Order Code
LR-Cal LPP 60-T Calibration Test Pump  -0,95...+60 bar (-28 in Hg...+870 psi)
NOTE: if y ou get 3/8" BSP female portou dismount the reference connector, y
LPP-60-T
ditto, but reference port 1/4" BSP female rotating LPP-60-T-G14
ditto, but reference port and test port 1/4" NPT female LPP-60-T-N14
Set of BSP adapters and set of seals 1/8" BSP, 3/8" BSP and 1/2" BSP LPP-ADAPTER-BSP
Set of metric adapters and set of seals M12x1,5    M20x1,5 and Minimess® LPP-ADAPTER-M
Set of NPT adapters 1/8" NPT , 3/8" NPT, 1/2" NPT, 1/4" NPT LPP-ADAPTER-NPT
T  operationool to simplify
of the fine adjustment valve
LPP-VOLUMEN-TOOL
Carrying case with foams LPP-60-T-KOFFER
LPP-MANO-K06 analogue reference gauge DS 100
±0.6% FS, all stainless steel, fine graduation dial. Incl. certificate
Available ranges: 0...4 bar/PSI; 0...25 bar/PSI; 0...40 bar/PSI;
-1...0 bar/inHg; -1...+39 bar/PSI
LPP-MANO-....-K06
LPP-MANO analogue reference gauges DS 63
±1% FS, fine graduation dial.
Available ranges: 0...2 bar/PSI; 0...11 bar/PSI; 0...25 bar/PSI;
0...40 bar/PSI; -1...0 bar/inHg; -1...+39 bar/PSI
LPP-MANO-....
Spare part: Test tube with 1/4" BSP female port LPP-SCHLAUCH-S-0050
Spare part: Fine adjustment valve with relief valve LPP-VENTIL
Service Kit for LR-Cal LPP 60-T (O-rings, seals, etc.) LPP-WARTUNG
NOTE:
To mount the reference instruments
LR- 2.0 LR-  LR-  Cal Cal Cal TLDMM , LDM 80, LDM 70
or  LPP-MANO you do not need any
adapter if you use the calibration handpump
type LR-Cal LPP 60-T, order-code LPP-60-T .
(1) pressure port for mounting reference pressure instrument
(2) fine volume adjustment, for generating high pressure appr.
40...60 bar and fine pressure adjustment
(3) pressure relief valve